Position

Chief Sewer Operator I
Sewer Operator Ill
Sewer Operator Ill
Sewer Operator lll
Sewer Operator lll

Sewer Operator |

Other Positions Held City

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Department Total Wages

Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
Sewer

Sewer

$80,184
$62,027
$61,824
$58,210
$50,800
$21,116

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,031
$13,881
$29,504
$27,471
$5,186
$4,985



