Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Sewer Operator III		Willits	Sewer	\$80,184	\$23,031
Sewer Operator III		Willits	Sewer	\$62,027	\$13,881
Sewer Operator III		Willits	Sewer	\$61,824	\$29,504
Sewer Operator III		Willits	Sewer	\$58,210	\$27,471
Sewer Operator III		Willits	Sewer	\$50,800	\$5,186
Sewer Operator I		Willits	Sewer	\$21,116	\$4,985